

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 15715 - Bank Financial - Mai 39045207 CT Lien Solutions

Doc#: 1320510109 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 APRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/24/2013 04:07 PM Pg: 1 of 3

SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 15715) - Bank i manora			
Calutions	39045207			
CT Lien Solutions	11 11			
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-CU71	ILIL	1		
Giendale, OA 3121	FIXTURE	1	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
	لــــ	THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FOR THE NOMENT is to be filed [for I	record)
File with: Curk, L		1b. This FINANCING STAT	FACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE FEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for I FAL ESTATE RECORDS Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's	s name in item 13
18. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUME - N. 115/2008 CC IL C(0)		(or recorded) If the 112	EMENT AMENDMENT AL ESTATE RECORDS Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's	mination
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBERS (01/ 0822804118 8/15/2008 CC IL Cc 0)	h	the respect to the security interes	t(s) of Secured Party authorizing this 10.	
the distance of the state of th	aren ent identified above is terminated wi	Ill tesheor to an		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A		to them 7c and name 0	of Assignor in item 9	
Statement	au and address OI	ASSIGNED III III		
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 a CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing analysis and for the additional period provided by a	nd also indic te affected collateral in item	n 0	ured Party authorizing this Continuation S	tatement is
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 5	at identified above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secu	1190 Farty down	
tu Financind	Statement lucina			
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing continued for the additional period provided by a 				at a record name
ET - 1972 INCORMATION CHANGE:	thron	boxes to:		Give record name item 6a or 6b
tuo hoves.	CHANGE of the artor	for address: Complete 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b	or 7b, and item 7c	
Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party	of record item 6a or 6b; allo	name (6a or 6b)		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for	Party Information Change - provide only	one hame (od or or)		
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: COMPLETE		0,		SUFFIX
68. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GEORGE KOTSIOS LIVING TRUS	ST U/T/A	(//	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	30,7 %
GEORGE KOTSIOS ENTITO	FIRST PER	SONAL NA'E		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	\		to not omit modify, or abbreviate any part of the	he Debtor's name)
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for the complete for	Porty Information Change - provide	only one name (75 or 7b) (use exact, tui	maine, do not only	_
7 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for	or Assignment of Farty Info	()	<i>></i>	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			à	
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			<u> </u>	
70.1105.772			2,0	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUALSTITIO				\
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			///:	COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME (4)			STATE POST/ CODE	COOKIN
-	CITY			
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	}		RESTATE covered collaieral	ASSIGN collateral
	ADD collater	al DELETE collateral	L RESTATE covered conditions	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check or	e of these four boxes:	-		
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE:				_
Indicate collateral:			1 1 1	1 1 1 2
				# L-T
			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1
				U 15
				1 1 L

	ECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN EBTOR, check here ☐ and provide name of au		Oh) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	nment)
	WITHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN	NT: Provide only <u>one</u> _name (9a or	90) (flattle of Albergains)	
O NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF R	ECORD AUTHORIZING The provide name of au	thorizing Debtor		
If this is an Amendment authorized by	EBTOR, check flete	- -		
ORGANIZATION'S NAME			ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.	FIRST PER	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL INVINCE	Ì
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
		TOUGT LUTIA	<u>. </u>	
THE DATA	Debtor Name: GEORGE KOTSIOS LIV	AING TRUST OFFICE	681 1900028032	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	Debtor Name: GEORGE KOTSIOS LIV 681 1900028032		Prepared by CT Lien Sol	utions, P.O. Box 2907 H Tel (800) 331-3282

681 1900028032

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	CTIONS	R: Same as item 1a on Amen	MENT ADD		1				
11TIAL FINANCING 22804118	8/15/2008 CC IL	. Cook	a Con Amendi	nent form	4				
NAME OF PART	TY AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMENT: Same as	item 9 or Amona		7				
- OCANIIZA	TION'S NAME								
BANKFIN	ANCIAL, F.S.B.				1				
12b. INDIVIDUA	AL'S SURNAME								
1									
FIRST PE	RSONAL NAME).		Laureny.					
	WALE (SVINITIAL (S)	/O		SUFFIX	THE A	BOVE SPA	E IS FOR FILING O	FFICE USE	ONLY 3): Provide only
ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)INVITALIO	0		L-amirod for inc					3). Frovido 57
	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) STOR on related financin name (13a or 13b) (use e	g statement (Nam) of a c	surrent Debtor of re	ecord required to the eviate any part of the	e Debtor's name); s	see Instruction	ons il fiamo coco		
Olife Depres .		xact, full name; randon							
	ZATION'S NAME SE KOTSIOS LIVII						DDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN	IITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
GEORG	SE KOTSIOS LIVI			FIRST PERSONAL NA	ME	1			
)R 13b. INDIVID	UAL'S SURNAME								
	AL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (e and Address: OTSIOS LIVING TRU	Collateral):							
	ty Name and Addres			9					
					J. C.				
					J. C.	0/4			
					DA C	014	Ś		
					J.C.	6/4	Ś Ox		
					J.C.	0/4			
					J.C.	Contraction of the second			
					J.C.	6/4			
-					vision of	real estate:	Offi		
	WANGING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT:			17. Description of	real estate:	Offi		
15. This FI	INANCING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT:	ollateral ∑ is fil	ed as a fixture filing	17. Description of	real estate:	HED HERETO.		
co	overs timber to be cut	OWNER of real estate	ollateral <u></u> is fil	ed as a fixture filing	17. Description of a SEE EXHIBIT	real estate: B ATTAC	HED HERETO.	20.20.34.1	124-006-0000,
co	NANCING STATEMENT overs timber to be cut and address of a RECOl tor does not have a reco	OWNER of real estate	ollateral ∑ is fil e described in item	ed as a fixture filing	17. Description of SEE EXHIBIT Parcel ID: 29-34-124-003	real estate: B ATTAC	HED HERETO.	00, 29-34-1 00, 29-34-1	124-006-0000, 124-012-0000,
co	overs timber to be cut	OWNER of real estate	ollateral <u></u> is filed in term	ed as a fixture filing	17. Description of SEE EXHIBIT Parcel ID: 29-34-124-003	real estate: B ATTAC	HED HERETO.	00, 29-34-1 00, 29-34-1	124-006-0000, 124-012-0000,
co	overs timber to be cut	OWNER of real estate	ollateral ⊠ is fil e described in item	ed as a fixture filing	17. Description of SEE EXHIBIT Parcel ID: 29-34-124-003	real estate: B ATTAC	HED HERETO.	00, 29-34-1 00, 29-34-1	124-006-0000, 124-012-0000,
co	overs timber to be cut	OWNER of real estate	ollateral X is filed to a second to the control of	ed as a fixture filing	17. Description of SEE EXHIBIT Parcel ID: 29-34-124-003	real estate: B ATTAC	HED HERETO.	00, 29-34-1 00, 29-34-1	124-006-0000, 124-012-0000,
co	overs timber to be cut	OWNER of real estate	ollateral <u></u> is fil e described in item	ed as a fixture filing	17. Description of SEE EXHIBIT Parcel ID: 29-34-124-003	real estate: B ATTAC	HED HERETO.	00, 29-34-1 00, 29-34-1	124-006-0000, 124-012-0000,
co	overs timber to be cut	OWNER of real estate	ollateral ⊠ is fil e described in item	ed as a fixture filing	17. Description of SEE EXHIBIT Parcel ID: 29-34-124-003	real estate: B ATTAC	HED HERETO.	00, 29-34-1 00, 29-34-1	124-006-0000, 124-012-0000,
co	overs timber to be cut	OWNER of real estate	ollateral ⊠ is fil e described in item	ed as a fixture filing	17. Description of SEE EXHIBIT Parcel ID: 29-34-124-003	real estate: B ATTAC	HED HERETO.	00, 29-34-1 00, 29-34-1	124-006-0000, 124-012-0000,

UNOFFICIAL

Page 1 of 1

EXPOBIT "B"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 12 (N) 12 (EXCEPT THE WEST 60 FEET THEREOF OF SAID LOTS) AND ALL OF LOTS 1, 2, 3,4,9 AND 10 IN BLOCK 19, IN VILLAGE OF THORNTON, A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, EL CIPT THE WEST 20 ACRES THEREOF) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

THE WEST 60 FEET OF LOTS 11 AND 12 (EXCEPTING THEREFROM THAT PART OF LOT 12 LYING NORTHWESTERLY OF A LINE DRAWN FROM A POINT ON THE WEST LINE OF LOT 12, 50.00 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 12, 50.00 FEET EAST OF THE NORTHWEST CORNER THEREOF), IN BLOCK 19, IN THE VILLAGE OF THORNTON, A SUBLIVE ION OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF 1'1D THIRD MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT THE WEST 20 ACRES THEREOF), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINGS.

Commonly known as: 103 Margaret Street, Thornton, Ulinois

P.I.N.: 29-34-124-003-0000, 29-34-124-005-0000, 29-34-124-007-0000, 29-34-124-008-0000, 29-34-124-012-0000, 29-34-124-013-0000, 29-34-124-014-0000

> Acquired trit Mari to Abrided Dento Vety Pandall STAL 333 Whicher Dr 41800 Chilipo, il bobas

HOEMBQ/541937.1

B-1